
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :17/04/2025 13.30.49

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/HOSPITAL/AC/2081-82  Procurement Title: Procurement of AC for Damak Hospital 2081-82

Procurement Method: Sealed QuotationProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Ashirbad Trade 1464841.6
NPR

1 ONLINE Nabil Bank Ltd.
Nabil Bank Ltd.
Halchowk
    Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Nagarjun 3
phone:
9818453438

 50,000.00 2025-08-15
00:00:00

16-04-2025
22:21

17-04-2025



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

ARAMBHA
COMPUTER PVT
LTD

1949024 NPR2 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK JHAPA
arambha.
computer@gmail.
com phone:
023576246

 50,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

16-04-2025
18:28

00-00-0000

Nikki Distributors 1598950 NPR3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Dharan,
Sunsari
Sunsari Koshi
Pradesh Dharan

1/19 sunmarga
distributorsnikki20
58@gmail.com
phone: 025536500

 50,000.00 2025-08-12
00:00:00

15-04-2025
18:52

13-04-2025

Barahi
International Pvt.
Ltd.

1693882.43
NPR

4 ONLINE Kumari Bank
Ltd. Kumari
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Balaju-16,
Kathmandu
phone:
9851026654

 50,000.00 2025-08-15
00:00:00

16-04-2025
19:09

17-04-2025

Infinity
International Pvt.
Ltd.

2247005 NPR5 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Thamel,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kathmandu
Metropolitan City
Baluwatar Ward
No. 4, Kathmandu,
Nepal
admin@infinityinte
rnational.com.np
phone:
9810144226

 50,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

16-04-2025
20:16

00-00-0000

techno trade pvt.ltd 1582000 NPR6 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
NMB Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

new plaza
phone: 4436441

 50,000.00 2025-08-14
00:00:00

16-04-2025
18:25

16-04-2025



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


